
Bhagat Ki Kothi - Visakhapatnam Weekly Express/18574 - Exp - ECoR 
JU/Jodhpur to PND/Pendra Road 

22h 48m - 1327 km - 18 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BGKT Bhagat ki Kothi 20:30 1 1 0 23 NWR
2 JU Jodhpur 20:40 20:50 10m 1 1 4 91 241 NWR
3 MTD Merta Road Junction 21:58 22:03 5m 2 1 107 85 NWR
4 DNA Degana Junction 22:34 22:37 3m 1 1 151 90 NWR
5 MKN Makrana Junction 23:06 23:09 3m 1 1 194 44 426 NWR
6 FL Phulera Junction 00:38 00:40 2m 2 2 259 73 386 NWR
7 JP Jaipur Junction 01:25 01:35 10m 5 2 314 37 428 NWR
8 DPA Durgapura 01:47 01:50 3m 1 2 321 88 403 NWR
9 BNLW Banasthali Niwai 02:30 02:32 2m 1 2 380 58 NWR
10 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
03:40 03:55 15m 2 2 446 76 WCR

11 KOTA Kota Junction 05:20 05:40 20m 4 2 554 83 253 WCR
12 BAZ Baran 06:28 06:30 2m 2 2 620 67 264 WCR
13 CAG Chhabra Gugor 07:23 07:25 2m 2 2 679 40 345 WCR
14 GUNA Guna Junction 08:55 09:05 10m 1 2 738 48 476 WCR
15 MAKR Bina Malkhedi Junction 11:33 11:35 2m 2 2 858 84 423 WCR
16 SGO Saugor 12:25 12:30 5m 1 2 928 73 513 WCR
17 DMO Damoh 13:33 13:35 2m 2 2 1005 52 WCR
18 KMZ Katni Murwara 15:40 15:50 10m 2 2 1114 52 WCR
19 SDL Shahdol 18:15 18:20 5m 1 2 1240 68 467 SECR
20 APR Anuppur Junction 18:56 19:01 5m 1 2 1281 82 433 SECR
21 PND Pendra Road 19:38 19:40 2m 1 2 1331 51 618 SECR
22 USL Uslapur 21:30 21:40 10m 1 2 1425 69 298 SECR
23 BYT Bhatapara 22:23 22:25 2m 2 2 1474 55 273 SECR
24 R Raipur Junction 23:35 23:55 20m 2 2 1538 49 315 SECR
25 MSMD Mahasamund 01:00 01:02 2m 2 3 1592 83 302 ECoR
26 BGBR Bagbahra 01:24 01:26 2m 3 1622 90 356 ECoR
27 KRAR Khariar Road 01:40 01:42 2m 2 3 1644 73 325 ECoR
28 KBJ Kantabanji 02:35 02:45 10m 1 3 1708 50 304 ECoR
29 TIG Titlagarh Junction 03:25 03:35 10m 3 3 1741 44 213 ECoR
30 KSNG Kesinga 03:53 03:55 2m 1 3 1754 67 186 ECoR
31 MNGD Muniguda 05:00 05:02 2m 1 3 1827 39 360 ECoR
32 RGDA Rayagada 06:25 06:30 5m 2 3 1882 74 223 ECoR
33 PVP Parvatipuram 07:08 07:10 2m 2 3 1929 62 122 ECoR
34 VBL Bobbili Junction 07:33 07:35 2m 2 3 1953 65 ECoR
35 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 08:25 08:30 5m 4 3 2007 46 58 ECoR
36 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 09:50 3 3 2068 - 6 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (16:14)

Jun 01 2024 (16:14)

1

1


